
2024 Coldwater Lions Invite - HS Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Lincolnview 00:20:48.95 107

2 West Liberty-Salem 00:20:35.78 115

3 Versailles 00:20:59.57 128

4 Liberty Center 00:21:14.64 156

5 Patrick Henry 00:21:30.64 182

6 Columbus Grove 00:21:42.47 222

7 Ft. Recovery 00:21:46.53 226

8 St. Henry 00:21:58.10 246

9 Del. St. John's 00:21:53.01 247

10 Parkway 00:22:03.80 272

11 Tinora 00:22:31.70 291

12 Van Wert 00:22:29.29 313

13 Coldwater 00:22:30.77 328

14 Mississinawa Valley 00:22:38.17 348

15 Lima Shawnee 00:23:07.36 389

16 Miller City 00:23:39.26 415

17 Lehman Cath. 00:23:40.88 436

18 Holgate 00:24:06.58 447

19 Ft. Loramie 00:23:40.76 452

20 Con. Crestview 00:25:06.31 498

21 Wayne Trace 00:24:46.65 543

22 Marion Local 00:25:09.97 574

23 Ansonia 00:26:49.42 588

24 Lima C.C. 00:28:27.80 661

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Bryan 00:22:10.66 4

Minster 00:26:54.84 4

Allen East 00:27:27.43 4
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2024 Coldwater Lions Invite - HS Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Lincolnview 00:20:48.95 15 107

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 642 Brynleigh Moody 00:19:15.15 2

2 26 637 Keira Breese 00:21:00.88 24

3 27 639 Kassidy Hammons 00:21:03.57 25

4 28 640 Kendall Hoffman 00:21:14.26 26

5 32 641 Josie Miller 00:21:30.90 30

6 56 644 Harper Reindel 00:22:03.67 (54)

7 63 645 Elyssa Renner 00:22:13.01 (61)

2 West Liberty-Salem 00:20:35.78 8 115

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 759 Malia Miller 00:19:12.21 1

2 9 762 Addi Wallen 00:19:54.93 7

3 10 758 Gwen McCullough 00:20:08.06 8

4 22 756 Isla Leichty 00:20:48.97 20

5 89 755 Isabella Hughes 00:22:54.78 79

6 90 757 Ivy Matthews 00:22:55.00 (80)

7 104 760 Emma Smith 00:23:36.43 (92)

3 Versailles 00:20:59.57 18 128

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 737 Ava Rismiller 00:20:13.46 9

2 15 739 Gabrielle Spitzer 00:20:30.57 13

3 20 738 Lillian Selhorst 00:20:44.09 18

4 44 740 Chloe Steinbrunner 00:21:40.50 42

5 48 741 Naomi Swallow 00:21:49.21 46

6 65 734 Paige Holzapfel 00:22:18.48 (63)

7 72 742 Lexi Timmerman 00:22:29.21 (68)

4 Liberty Center 00:21:14.64 7 156

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 616 Colbie Strayer 00:19:38.56 4

2 29 611 Alli Johnson 00:21:19.63 27

3 34 610 Ryanna Groth 00:21:33.17 32

4 40 613 Ryley Miller 00:21:37.28 38

5 57 615 Jade Seiler 00:22:04.59 55

6 106 614 Aleah Minnich 00:23:38.70 (94)

7 118 612 Carly Knapp 00:24:05.02 (103)

5 Patrick Henry 00:21:30.64 6 182

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 686 Mia Amador 00:20:49.93 22

2 36 691 Linnea Meyer 00:21:34.36 34

3 37 692 Olivia Rettig 00:21:36.55 35

4 46 693 Lani Rosebrook 00:21:41.17 44

5 49 689 Karlie Gubernath 00:21:51.17 47

6 54 690 Claira Kirkendall 00:22:02.22 (52)

6 Columbus Grove 00:21:42.47 12 222

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 543 Sarah Kamphaus 00:20:27.66 12

2 21 546 Lily Montgomery 00:20:47.33 19

3 41 547 Grace Morman 00:21:38.82 39
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2024 Coldwater Lions Invite - HS Girls

4 81 544 Claire Koch 00:22:45.38 74

5 88 545 Lauren Martz 00:22:53.16 78

6 110 539 Bryn Casper 00:23:43.99 (98)

7 111 540 Dakota Dunn 00:23:44.04 (99)

7 Ft. Recovery 00:21:46.53 6 226

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 590 Joelle Kaup 00:20:38.31 17

2 38 589 Makenna Huelskamp 00:21:36.72 36

3 39 588 Riley Heitkamp 00:21:36.93 37

4 62 592 Anna Roessner 00:22:12.85 60

5 84 587 Madison Heitkamp 00:22:47.85 76

6 151 586 Nicole Braun 00:25:46.52 (124)

8 St. Henry 00:21:58.10 12 246

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 33 706 Catherine Post 00:21:32.82 31

2 35 699 Audrey Huelsman 00:21:33.46 33

3 60 700 Mya Knapke 00:22:09.30 58

4 61 697 Evie Gast 00:22:10.11 59

5 68 704 Claire Moeller 00:22:24.82 65

6 73 701 Quinn Lefeld 00:22:32.25 (69)

7 79 694 Paige Buschur 00:22:41.17 (73)

9 Del. St. John's 00:21:53.01 11 247

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 565 Brezlynn Rohr 00:20:16.13 10

2 17 559 Cady Donaldson 00:20:34.27 15

3 45 564 Caire Martz 00:21:41.01 43

4 96 558 Olivia Bockey 00:23:13.30 84

5 107 563 Mary Claire Kopack 00:23:40.33 95

6 112 561 Alena Fuerst 00:23:46.31 (100)

7 121 562 Madelyn Haehn 00:24:10.55 (106)

10 Parkway 00:22:03.80 9 272

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 685 Christina Tong 00:20:35.13 16

2 50 676 Amanda Barrett 00:21:51.80 48

3 51 681 Taylor Muhlenkamp 00:21:57.04 49

4 78 683 Jordyn Schaefer 00:22:37.44 72

5 99 684 Helana Sinning 00:23:17.57 87

6 174 679 Elayna Moeller 00:27:21.09 (137)

7 182 682 Jaymin Peel 00:27:57.60 (139)

11 Tinora 00:22:31.70 7 291

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 713 Cheyenne Myers 00:20:25.22 11

2 16 714 India Okuley 00:20:30.79 14

3 31 709 Ella Homier 00:21:24.93 29

4 142 715 Erica Westrick 00:25:08.59 118

5 143 712 Irelyn Mueller 00:25:08.98 119

6 197 711 Grace Meyer 00:29:14.83 (146)

7 212 708 Amanda Fleetwood 00:31:41.03 (153)

12 Van Wert 00:22:29.29 8 313

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 720 Symphony Schuerman 00:19:45.00 6

2 43 716 Noelle Byrum 00:21:40.01 41
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3 47 717 Lexi Deitemeyer 00:21:41.82 45

4 127 722 Lizzie Spath 00:24:33.00 109

5 132 719 Harmony Schuerman 00:24:46.61 112

6 138 718 Brenna Kimmet 00:25:05.37 (116)

7 170 723 Vanessa Vaughn 00:27:06.26 (135)

13 Coldwater 00:22:30.77 9 328

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 529 Audrey Alig 00:20:52.74 23

2 58 530 Channing Lefeld 00:22:08.30 56

3 59 533 Breann Mathewson 00:22:08.81 57

4 102 535 Myra Stammen 00:23:22.66 90

5 117 537 Andrea Vargas 00:24:01.34 102

6 120 534 Ingrid Reichert 00:24:08.61 (105)

7 148 532 Eve Lisi 00:25:22.39 (122)

14 Mississinawa Valley 00:22:38.17 9 348

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 673 Taylee Woodbury 00:20:49.29 21

2 69 674 Tenlee Woodbury 00:22:25.15 66

3 87 669 Harley Hanes 00:22:51.78 77

4 103 671 Syenna Purdin 00:23:27.25 91

5 105 670 Kayaa Mote 00:23:37.40 93

6 149 668 Paige Emrick 00:25:30.57 (123)

7 164 666 Emily Byram 00:26:38.04 (132)

15 Lima Shawnee 00:23:07.36 7 389

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 632 Jenna Stump 00:19:43.78 5

2 64 625 Savannah Hohe 00:22:16.89 62

3 108 629 Chloe Kouns 00:23:41.92 96

4 109 634 Adelyn Winter 00:23:43.41 97

5 158 624 Aubrey Heitmeyer 00:26:10.82 129

6 192 623 Reem Elbabour 00:28:49.80 (142)

7 215 630 Marli Lopez 00:32:21.78 (155)

16 Miller City 00:23:39.26 5 415

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 659 Andrea Pfau 00:19:24.81 3

2 76 658 Anna Lammers 00:22:36.49 71

3 100 660 Kiera Ruhe 00:23:19.03 88

4 134 657 Karlee Gilgenbach 00:24:52.10 113

5 185 656 Miriam Ellerbrock 00:28:03.88 140

17 Lehman Cath. 00:23:40.88 8 436

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 52 607 Margaret Schmiesing 00:21:57.59 50

2 53 603 Anna Minneci 00:22:01.99 51

3 130 600 Zippy Bezy 00:24:44.05 110

4 131 608 Rosemarie Schmiesing 00:24:45.76 111

5 135 605 Ava Reineke 00:24:55.01 114

6 140 602 Julia Gudorf 00:25:07.76 (117)

7 173 604 Madelyn Nelson 00:27:17.87 (136)

18 Holgate 00:24:06.58 5 447

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 55 593 Ruth Bok 00:22:03.28 53

2 71 595 Hannah Fritz 00:22:28.52 67
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3 95 594 Sarah Bok 00:23:11.25 83

4 115 596 Graysen Jones 00:23:58.58 101

5 193 599 Elizabeth Orozco 00:28:51.30 143

19 Ft. Loramie 00:23:40.76 14 452

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 42 577 Renee Jacobs 00:21:39.28 40

2 97 582 Kiersten Seger 00:23:16.11 85

3 119 571 Eliza Fullenkamp 00:24:07.79 104

4 124 584 Marissa Snider 00:24:16.13 108

5 136 581 Ava Schmiesing 00:25:04.50 115

6 157 572 Chelsea Gasson 00:26:10.78 (128)

7 165 573 Bailey Gehret 00:26:45.16 (133)

20 Con. Crestview 00:25:06.31 5 498

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 551 Anna Gardner 00:21:19.82 28

2 66 552 MacKenzie Harting 00:22:24.32 64

3 160 550 Alexis Flagg 00:26:16.60 130

4 163 555 Ava Motycka 00:26:35.63 131

5 196 554 Chloe Miller 00:28:55.20 145

21 Wayne Trace 00:24:46.65 8 543

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 94 748 Ellie Kurtz 00:23:09.55 82

2 98 747 Jenna Kipfer 00:23:17.31 86

3 145 751 Bethany Miller 00:25:12.49 120

4 146 744 Elynn Clemens 00:25:17.98 121

5 167 746 Madison Gurney 00:26:55.96 134

6 201 749 Estrella Martinez 00:29:29.22 (148)

7 203 745 Kahlee Fore 00:30:33.72 (149)

22 Marion Local 00:25:09.97 5 574

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 101 650 Hailey Bohman 00:23:20.14 89

2 123 652 Molly Bruns 00:24:12.41 107

3 153 651 Gina Bruns 00:26:05.15 125

4 154 654 Ellie Heitkamp 00:26:05.48 126

5 155 653 Johanna Dirksen 00:26:06.69 127

23 Ansonia 00:26:49.42 5 588

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 74 517 Olivia Creager 00:22:33.61 70

2 91 518 Alexa Kreiner 00:22:57.78 81

3 186 521 Kaitlyn Tollefson 00:28:04.55 141

4 195 520 Bella Obringer 00:28:52.91 144

5 211 519 Jenna Mosler 00:31:38.28 152

24 Lima C.C. 00:28:27.80 6 661

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 83 618 Hannah Brunk 00:22:47.73 75

2 177 617 Lucy Bensinger 00:27:33.29 138

3 200 621 Olivia Joseph 00:29:25.15 147

4 208 619 Stephanie Caballero 00:31:15.99 150

5 209 620 Emma Hunley 00:31:16.87 151

6 213 622 Amaleigh Monaghan 00:31:54.08 (154)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 527 Kate Thormeier SR 00:19:10.62 Bryan

2 1 759 Malia Miller JR 00:19:12.21 West Liberty-Salem

3 2 642 Brynleigh Moody JR 00:19:15.15 Lincolnview

4 3 659 Andrea Pfau SR 00:19:24.81 Miller City

5 0 525 Nicolette Stickney JR 00:19:26.21 Bryan

6 4 616 Colbie Strayer SO 00:19:38.56 Liberty Center

7 5 632 Jenna Stump JR 00:19:43.78 Lima Shawnee

8 6 720 Symphony Schuerman FR 00:19:45.00 Van Wert

9 7 762 Addi Wallen FR 00:19:54.93 West Liberty-Salem

10 8 758 Gwen McCullough JR 00:20:08.06 West Liberty-Salem

11 9 737 Ava Rismiller SO 00:20:13.46 Versailles

12 10 565 Brezlynn Rohr SR 00:20:16.13 Del. St. John's

13 11 713 Cheyenne Myers SO 00:20:25.22 Tinora

14 12 543 Sarah Kamphaus JR 00:20:27.66 Columbus Grove

15 13 739 Gabrielle Spitzer SR 00:20:30.57 Versailles

16 14 714 India Okuley SO 00:20:30.79 Tinora

17 15 559 Cady Donaldson JR 00:20:34.27 Del. St. John's

18 16 685 Christina Tong JR 00:20:35.13 Parkway

19 17 590 Joelle Kaup SR 00:20:38.31 Ft. Recovery

20 18 738 Lillian Selhorst FR 00:20:44.09 Versailles

21 19 546 Lily Montgomery JR 00:20:47.33 Columbus Grove

22 20 756 Isla Leichty FR 00:20:48.97 West Liberty-Salem

23 21 673 Taylee Woodbury SR 00:20:49.29 Mississinawa Valley

24 22 686 Mia Amador JR 00:20:49.93 Patrick Henry

25 23 529 Audrey Alig SO 00:20:52.74 Coldwater

26 24 637 Keira Breese JR 00:21:00.88 Lincolnview

27 25 639 Kassidy Hammons SO 00:21:03.57 Lincolnview

28 26 640 Kendall Hoffman JR 00:21:14.26 Lincolnview

29 27 611 Alli Johnson FR 00:21:19.63 Liberty Center

30 28 551 Anna Gardner JR 00:21:19.82 Con. Crestview

31 29 709 Ella Homier FR 00:21:24.93 Tinora

32 30 641 Josie Miller SO 00:21:30.90 Lincolnview

33 31 706 Catherine Post SO 00:21:32.82 St. Henry

34 32 610 Ryanna Groth FR 00:21:33.17 Liberty Center

35 33 699 Audrey Huelsman FR 00:21:33.46 St. Henry

36 34 691 Linnea Meyer JR 00:21:34.36 Patrick Henry

37 35 692 Olivia Rettig SR 00:21:36.55 Patrick Henry

38 36 589 Makenna Huelskamp SO 00:21:36.72 Ft. Recovery

39 37 588 Riley Heitkamp FR 00:21:36.93 Ft. Recovery

40 38 613 Ryley Miller FR 00:21:37.28 Liberty Center

41 39 547 Grace Morman SR 00:21:38.82 Columbus Grove

42 40 577 Renee Jacobs SO 00:21:39.28 Ft. Loramie

43 41 716 Noelle Byrum SO 00:21:40.01 Van Wert

44 42 740 Chloe Steinbrunner JR 00:21:40.50 Versailles

45 43 564 Caire Martz SO 00:21:41.01 Del. St. John's

46 44 693 Lani Rosebrook JR 00:21:41.17 Patrick Henry

47 45 717 Lexi Deitemeyer SR 00:21:41.82 Van Wert

48 46 741 Naomi Swallow FR 00:21:49.21 Versailles

49 47 689 Karlie Gubernath SR 00:21:51.17 Patrick Henry

50 48 676 Amanda Barrett SR 00:21:51.80 Parkway

51 49 681 Taylor Muhlenkamp JR 00:21:57.04 Parkway
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52 50 607 Margaret Schmiesing SO 00:21:57.59 Lehman Cath.

53 51 603 Anna Minneci JR 00:22:01.99 Lehman Cath.

54 (52) 690 Claira Kirkendall SO 00:22:02.22 Patrick Henry

55 53 593 Ruth Bok SR 00:22:03.28 Holgate

56 (54) 644 Harper Reindel JR 00:22:03.67 Lincolnview

57 55 615 Jade Seiler SR 00:22:04.59 Liberty Center

58 56 530 Channing Lefeld FR 00:22:08.30 Coldwater

59 57 533 Breann Mathewson SO 00:22:08.81 Coldwater

60 58 700 Mya Knapke SR 00:22:09.30 St. Henry

61 59 697 Evie Gast SO 00:22:10.11 St. Henry

62 60 592 Anna Roessner SR 00:22:12.85 Ft. Recovery

63 (61) 645 Elyssa Renner JR 00:22:13.01 Lincolnview

64 62 625 Savannah Hohe SR 00:22:16.89 Lima Shawnee

65 (63) 734 Paige Holzapfel SR 00:22:18.48 Versailles

66 64 552 MacKenzie Harting SO 00:22:24.32 Con. Crestview

67 0 646 Olivia Snyder SR 00:22:24.54 Lincolnview

68 65 704 Claire Moeller SR 00:22:24.82 St. Henry

69 66 674 Tenlee Woodbury FR 00:22:25.15 Mississinawa Valley

70 0 662 Ava Colter FR 00:22:28.11 Minster

71 67 595 Hannah Fritz JR 00:22:28.52 Holgate

72 (68) 742 Lexi Timmerman FR 00:22:29.21 Versailles

73 (69) 701 Quinn Lefeld JR 00:22:32.25 St. Henry

74 70 517 Olivia Creager JR 00:22:33.61 Ansonia

75 0 730 Erin Frederick SR 00:22:33.88 Versailles

76 71 658 Anna Lammers SO 00:22:36.49 Miller City

77 0 728 Rhylan Broerman SO 00:22:36.72 Versailles

78 72 683 Jordyn Schaefer JR 00:22:37.44 Parkway

79 (73) 694 Paige Buschur SR 00:22:41.17 St. Henry

80 0 526 Claire Thormeier FR 00:22:44.39 Bryan

81 74 544 Claire Koch FR 00:22:45.38 Columbus Grove

82 0 696 Kenzie Franck FR 00:22:46.19 St. Henry

83 75 618 Hannah Brunk FR 00:22:47.73 Lima C.C.

84 76 587 Madison Heitkamp JR 00:22:47.85 Ft. Recovery

85 0 635 Moriah Bertsch SO 00:22:49.57 Lincolnview

86 0 731 Taylor Gibbons FR 00:22:50.87 Versailles

87 77 669 Harley Hanes SR 00:22:51.78 Mississinawa Valley

88 78 545 Lauren Martz JR 00:22:53.16 Columbus Grove

89 79 755 Isabella Hughes SO 00:22:54.78 West Liberty-Salem

90 (80) 757 Ivy Matthews JR 00:22:55.00 West Liberty-Salem

91 81 518 Alexa Kreiner SO 00:22:57.78 Ansonia

92 0 695 Heidi Franck SR 00:22:58.51 St. Henry

93 0 725 Eden Barga JR 00:23:05.10 Versailles

94 82 748 Ellie Kurtz FR 00:23:09.55 Wayne Trace

95 83 594 Sarah Bok SO 00:23:11.25 Holgate

96 84 558 Olivia Bockey SR 00:23:13.30 Del. St. John's

97 85 582 Kiersten Seger FR 00:23:16.11 Ft. Loramie

98 86 747 Jenna Kipfer FR 00:23:17.31 Wayne Trace

99 87 684 Helana Sinning SR 00:23:17.57 Parkway

100 88 660 Kiera Ruhe JR 00:23:19.03 Miller City

101 89 650 Hailey Bohman FR 00:23:20.14 Marion Local

102 90 535 Myra Stammen FR 00:23:22.66 Coldwater

103 91 671 Syenna Purdin SR 00:23:27.25 Mississinawa Valley

104 (92) 760 Emma Smith JR 00:23:36.43 West Liberty-Salem

105 93 670 Kayaa Mote SO 00:23:37.40 Mississinawa Valley
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106 (94) 614 Aleah Minnich SR 00:23:38.70 Liberty Center

107 95 563 Mary Claire Kopack JR 00:23:40.33 Del. St. John's

108 96 629 Chloe Kouns FR 00:23:41.92 Lima Shawnee

109 97 634 Adelyn Winter FR 00:23:43.41 Lima Shawnee

110 (98) 539 Bryn Casper SO 00:23:43.99 Columbus Grove

111 (99) 540 Dakota Dunn JR 00:23:44.04 Columbus Grove

112 (100) 561 Alena Fuerst SR 00:23:46.31 Del. St. John's

113 0 548 Lydia Schumacher SO 00:23:50.98 Columbus Grove

114 0 513 Kaiya Hinebaugh SR 00:23:58.30 Allen East

115 101 596 Graysen Jones JR 00:23:58.58 Holgate

116 0 541 Breanne Fuerst JR 00:24:00.19 Columbus Grove

117 102 537 Andrea Vargas FR 00:24:01.34 Coldwater

118 (103) 612 Carly Knapp FR 00:24:05.02 Liberty Center

119 104 571 Eliza Fullenkamp SO 00:24:07.79 Ft. Loramie

120 (105) 534 Ingrid Reichert FR 00:24:08.61 Coldwater

121 (106) 562 Madelyn Haehn SO 00:24:10.55 Del. St. John's

122 0 736 Alexis Kunk FR 00:24:11.66 Versailles

123 107 652 Molly Bruns SO 00:24:12.41 Marion Local

124 108 584 Marissa Snider FR 00:24:16.13 Ft. Loramie

125 0 515 Delaney Neff JR 00:24:16.86 Allen East

126 0 560 Aubrey Fairchild JR 00:24:17.55 Del. St. John's

127 109 722 Lizzie Spath SO 00:24:33.00 Van Wert

128 0 664 Josephine Hoying SO 00:24:33.37 Minster

129 0 729 Isabelle Dirksen SO 00:24:34.10 Versailles

130 110 600 Zippy Bezy JR 00:24:44.05 Lehman Cath.

131 111 608 Rosemarie Schmiesing SR 00:24:45.76 Lehman Cath.

132 112 719 Harmony Schuerman JR 00:24:46.61 Van Wert

133 0 724 Madison Alexander FR 00:24:49.48 Versailles

134 113 657 Karlee Gilgenbach SO 00:24:52.10 Miller City

135 114 605 Ava Reineke FR 00:24:55.01 Lehman Cath.

136 115 581 Ava Schmiesing FR 00:25:04.50 Ft. Loramie

137 0 643 Samantha Polley FR 00:25:05.18 Lincolnview

138 (116) 718 Brenna Kimmet JR 00:25:05.37 Van Wert

139 0 707 Emme Watercutter FR 00:25:05.99 St. Henry

140 (117) 602 Julia Gudorf FR 00:25:07.76 Lehman Cath.

141 0 649 Emerson Walker SR 00:25:07.97 Lincolnview

142 118 715 Erica Westrick JR 00:25:08.59 Tinora

143 119 712 Irelyn Mueller JR 00:25:08.98 Tinora

144 0 726 Grace Borchers JR 00:25:09.13 Versailles

145 120 751 Bethany Miller SR 00:25:12.49 Wayne Trace

146 121 744 Elynn Clemens FR 00:25:17.98 Wayne Trace

147 0 568 Alayna Wrasman SR 00:25:19.14 Del. St. John's

148 (122) 532 Eve Lisi JR 00:25:22.39 Coldwater

149 (123) 668 Paige Emrick JR 00:25:30.57 Mississinawa Valley

150 0 566 Sydney Rostorfer JR 00:25:40.56 Del. St. John's

151 (124) 586 Nicole Braun SR 00:25:46.52 Ft. Recovery

152 0 542 Abby Greve SO 00:26:01.83 Columbus Grove

153 125 651 Gina Bruns SO 00:26:05.15 Marion Local

154 126 654 Ellie Heitkamp SR 00:26:05.48 Marion Local

155 127 653 Johanna Dirksen SO 00:26:06.69 Marion Local

156 0 549 Daisy Thompson FR 00:26:08.98 Columbus Grove

157 (128) 572 Chelsea Gasson SR 00:26:10.78 Ft. Loramie

158 129 624 Aubrey Heitmeyer FR 00:26:10.82 Lima Shawnee

159 0 743 Madison Ware SR 00:26:14.50 Versailles
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160 130 550 Alexis Flagg SR 00:26:16.60 Con. Crestview

161 0 733 Andrea Graves JR 00:26:18.86 Versailles

162 0 705 Rachel Osterholt FR 00:26:25.18 St. Henry

163 131 555 Ava Motycka SO 00:26:35.63 Con. Crestview

164 (132) 666 Emily Byram SR 00:26:38.04 Mississinawa Valley

165 (133) 573 Bailey Gehret FR 00:26:45.16 Ft. Loramie

166 0 580 Katelyn Poeppelman FR 00:26:49.03 Ft. Loramie

167 134 746 Madison Gurney SR 00:26:55.96 Wayne Trace

168 0 754 Ella Albers FR 00:26:58.86 West Liberty-Salem

169 0 575 Payton Holthaus JR 00:27:05.77 Ft. Loramie

170 (135) 723 Vanessa Vaughn FR 00:27:06.26 Van Wert

171 0 536 Allison Vargas SO 00:27:07.73 Coldwater

172 0 569 Keira Eilerman JR 00:27:17.05 Ft. Loramie

173 (136) 604 Madelyn Nelson SO 00:27:17.87 Lehman Cath.

174 (137) 679 Elayna Moeller FR 00:27:21.09 Parkway

175 0 523 Kassi McDade SO 00:27:21.42 Bryan

176 0 727 Greta Broering SO 00:27:27.23 Versailles

177 138 617 Lucy Bensinger SO 00:27:33.29 Lima C.C.

178 0 601 Holly Canavan SO 00:27:36.76 Lehman Cath.

179 0 557 Emma Bockey FR 00:27:39.50 Del. St. John's

180 0 636 Destiny Breese SO 00:27:43.23 Lincolnview

181 0 538 Layla Bendele FR 00:27:47.99 Columbus Grove

182 (139) 682 Jaymin Peel FR 00:27:57.60 Parkway

183 0 638 Ella Davis SR 00:27:59.82 Lincolnview

184 0 721 Ava Sealscott SR 00:28:01.44 Van Wert

185 140 656 Miriam Ellerbrock SR 00:28:03.88 Miller City

186 141 521 Kaitlyn Tollefson SO 00:28:04.55 Ansonia

187 0 516 Gwendolyn Schaefer SO 00:28:06.82 Allen East

188 0 531 Charlotte Lefeld SO 00:28:07.93 Coldwater

189 0 583 Katie Sherman SR 00:28:08.23 Ft. Loramie

190 0 661 Molly Brame SO 00:28:33.69 Minster

191 0 677 Freya Blount SO 00:28:40.14 Parkway

192 (142) 623 Reem Elbabour SO 00:28:49.80 Lima Shawnee

193 143 599 Elizabeth Orozco JR 00:28:51.30 Holgate

194 0 680 Natalie Moeller JR 00:28:52.27 Parkway

195 144 520 Bella Obringer JR 00:28:52.91 Ansonia

196 145 554 Chloe Miller SO 00:28:55.20 Con. Crestview

197 (146) 711 Grace Meyer SR 00:29:14.83 Tinora

198 0 578 Abby Knasel JR 00:29:16.61 Ft. Loramie

199 0 648 Yaddo Von Stentina SO 00:29:23.39 Lincolnview

200 147 621 Olivia Joseph SO 00:29:25.15 Lima C.C.

201 (148) 749 Estrella Martinez JR 00:29:29.22 Wayne Trace

202 0 647 Savhanna Starner SR 00:29:49.51 Lincolnview

203 (149) 745 Kahlee Fore SO 00:30:33.72 Wayne Trace

204 0 667 Stephany De La Torre Barron SR 00:30:45.97 Mississinawa Valley

205 0 579 Sara Knasel FR 00:30:51.01 Ft. Loramie

206 0 576 Kyleigh Houchin SR 00:31:00.34 Ft. Loramie

207 0 752 Cayla Noggle FR 00:31:06.46 Wayne Trace

208 150 619 Stephanie Caballero SO 00:31:15.99 Lima C.C.

209 151 620 Emma Hunley SR 00:31:16.87 Lima C.C.

210 0 698 Katelyn Holdheide SR 00:31:27.98 St. Henry

211 152 519 Jenna Mosler JR 00:31:38.28 Ansonia

212 (153) 708 Amanda Fleetwood SR 00:31:41.03 Tinora

213 (154) 622 Amaleigh Monaghan SR 00:31:54.08 Lima C.C.
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214 0 665 Grace Kuether FR 00:32:04.22 Minster

215 (155) 630 Marli Lopez FR 00:32:21.78 Lima Shawnee

216 0 672 Hilda Rodriguez Garcia JR 00:32:41.90 Mississinawa Valley

217 0 512 Harper Corbet SO 00:33:27.76 Allen East
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